More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

322, Delhi Dry DC, Rai DC Sonipat,Khasra No.
66/14 & 15 Village Kumaspur, Main G.T. Road,
Near Haldiram Sonipat

Suppier PAN No: AAMCA6026F

Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-
UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY

Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI -
FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-FIZZY
WZ 243 Shakurpur Village

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000297479

GRN Date: 2024-03-01

PO: 12335578

GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Vendor Invoice No: AF/23-24/53634
Shipment: 23485701

TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr

No. SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

uomMm

ORD_QTY]|

RCV_QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.

(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

1 100043252

Wagh
Bakri
Perfect
250 gm
Carton
pack.

09023020

8901747001539

150.0

121.4286

72.0

72.0

IGST
1 5%

437.1408

9180.0

2 100043255

Wagh
Bakri
Perfect
500 gm
Carton
pack

09023020

8901747001522

295.0

238.8095

72.0

72.0

IGST
:5%

859.716

18054.0

3 100148925

Wagh
Bakri
Premium
Leaf Tea 1
kg Pouch.

09023020

8901747000433

580.0

469.579

IGST
1 5%

2113.11

44375.22

4 100196494

Wagh

Bakri
Masala
Tea 250

Gm

09023020

8901747002093

160.0

129.5238

144.0

144.0

IGST
1 5%

932.5728

19584.0

5 100199880

Wagh
Bakri Leaf
Tea Jar 1l

Kg.

09023020

8901747001515

595.0

481.6667

7.0

6.0

IGST
1 5%

144.4998

3034.5

Total:

385

384

by
4,487.04

by
94,227.72

Tax Type

IGST Amount: X 4,487.04

Receiver's Signature:

Receiver's Name and Emp Code:

Checked By:

Emp Name and Emp Code:

Charges:

Tax Amount: X 4,487.04

Grand Total: ¥ 94,227.72

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.
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