

# More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

## Goods Receiving Note

<b>More PAN No:</b> AAACP2678Q3 <b>More Shipping Address:</b> 322, Delhi Dry DC, Rai DC Sonipat, Khasra No. 66/14 & 15 Village Kumasapur, Main G.T. Road, Near Haldiram Sonipat	<b>Supplier PAN No:</b> AAMCA6026F <b>Supplier:</b> Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village	<b>Transport Doc No:</b> <b>Transport Doc Date:</b> <b>Carrier Name:</b> <b>Road Permit No:</b>
<b>GRN:</b> 200000297479 <b>PO:</b> 12335578 <b>GSTIN:</b> 07AAMCA6026F1ZS	<b>GRN Date:</b> 2024-03-01 <b>Vendor Invoice No:</b> AF/23-24/53634 <b>Shipment:</b> 23485701	<b>TIN/GSTIN:</b> 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100043252	Wagh Bakri Perfect 250 gm Carton pack.	09023020	8901747001539	150.0	121.4286	72.0	72.0	IGST : 5%	437.1408	9180.0	
2	100043255	Wagh Bakri Perfect 500 gm Carton pack	09023020	8901747001522	295.0	238.8095	72.0	72.0	IGST : 5%	859.716	18054.0	
3	100148925	Wagh Bakri Premium Leaf Tea 1 kg Pouch.	09023020	8901747000433	580.0	469.579	90.0	90.0	IGST : 5%	2113.11	44375.22	
4	100196494	Wagh Bakri Masala Tea 250 Gm	09023020	8901747002093	160.0	129.5238	144.0	144.0	IGST : 5%	932.5728	19584.0	
5	100199880	Wagh Bakri Leaf Tea Jar 1 Kg.	09023020	8901747001515	595.0	481.6667	7.0	6.0	IGST : 5%	144.4998	3034.5	
<b>Total:</b>								<b>385</b>	<b>384</b>	-	₹ 4,487.04	₹ 94,227.72

<b>Tax Type</b> IGST Amount: ₹ 4,487.04
--

<b>Receiver's Signature:</b> <b>Receiver's Name and Emp Code:</b>	<b>Checked By:</b> <b>Emp Name and Emp Code:</b>	<b>Charges:</b> <b>Tax Amount: ₹ 4,487.04</b> <b>Grand Total: ₹ 94,227.72</b>
--	---	---

**This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.**  
**Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.**  
**Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.**